Osaka Sushi 1ind flsian Cuisine Menu

https://menulist.menu
16 Cherokee Crossing Rd Unit 3, 28789, Whittier, US, United States
+18285541888 - https:/Im.facebook.com/pages/category/Sushi-Restaurant/OSAKA-

Sushi-Bar-and-Asian-Cuisine-106390177851382/

The place from Whittier offers 173 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $11.7. What User likes
about Osaka Sushi And Asian Cuisine:
all the rests at Harrah's casino were fully booked as it is also a day after Christmas, so we went out of the casino
and found this place. | am so glad that we have made the food so good. that is the best sushi | ever tasted and
that was on the point. the only thing we didn't like was the sose for the calamari, it was too sweet, it was with the
calamari at all not so pls change that to a better marinara. my super pic... read more. What User doesn't like
about Osaka Sushi And Asian Cuisine:

Very nice restaurant but the food... looks great but taste not the best. The coconut shrimp was so rubbery we
couldn't even finish it. The chicken had a extremely sour taste. The rice was delicious tho. But my whole family
did end up with food poisoning.(most likely from the shrimp). But | don't recommend. The price are good though.
read more. A selection of flavorful seafood menus is dished out by the Osaka Sushi And Asian Cuisine from
Whittier, and easily digestible Japanese meals are being made with lots of fresh vegetables, fish and meat. Of
course, the right drink to accompany a meal is a must; for this purpose, this gastropub offers you a wide
selection of tasty, local alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, Particularly fine are also the Sashimi and
delicacies like Inside-Out from this restaurant.
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Non alcoholic drinkis

WATER

fllcoholic Drinks

BEER

HOUSE GREEN SALAD

Etras

GINGER

Side dishes
GRILLED VEGETABLES

Gunkan

SPICY SALMON

Starters & Salads
SHRIMP

Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU

Sauces

MARINARA SAUCE

Specialties

TERIYAKI CHICKEN

$3.3

$2.5

$6.5

$15.0

$17.0

‘1 [ ] ﬁ l. II l
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI

Tnsalate

AVOCADO SALAD

Nigiri Sushi
AMAEBI

Maki Sushi

DYNAMITE ROLL

Tnside Out

TIGER ROLL

Sushi Specials

PHILADELPHIA ROLL

Tempura fiolls

CHICKEN TEMPURA ROLL

Tnside Out TRolls

YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO

Deluxe Rolls

GODZILLA ROLL

Gourmet Special
NABEYAKI UDON
Curries

PANANG CURRY

$6.0

$5.5

$4.0

$13.0

$13.0

$6.5

$9.0

$13.0

$10.0

$14.0
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Main

TERIYAKI TROUT

Classic Sushi Rollen

AVOCADO ROLL

esvecialidad

BEIJING BEEF

Tunch Specials

HIBACHI TILAPIA

Special fioll

OUT OF CONTROL

Signature Tiolls
BLUE RIDGE ROLL
Sonstiges
SASHIMI

Sichuan dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN

flaian specialties

EDAMAME

Tunch menu

THAI PANANG

Sushi Tempura fiolls

OSAKA ROLL

$19.0

$4.5

$16.0

$15.0

$14.0

$14.0

$16.0

$5.0

$16.0

$18.0

Omlette

TAMAGO $3.0

Hot und Rocket Style

CRUNCHY ROLL $14.0

Speziell paniertes Sushi

ALASKA ROLL $7.5

Happy Hour Menii

TEMPURA APPETIZER $8.0

Nuggets

NUGGETS FRIES $8.0

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Spring Roll

SUNSET ROLL $14.0
Side Order

SWEET CARROT $2.5
Mantel Vegan

TERIYAKI SALMON $19.0
Japanische Speisen - Tuto
Maki

SAKURA ROLL $13.0
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%o Mein

BEEF LO MEIN

Hot drinkis

TEA

Sushi Vegetarianos
SEAWEED SALAD ROLL
Tried Rice & Noodles
LO MEIN

Tea

GREEN TEA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Munchies

SHRIMP TEMPURA

Small Plates

KANI POCKET

Sides and &tras

COCONUT SHRIMP

Salads and Veg

VIETNAMESE FRESH ROLL

Featured Ttems

NARUTO ROLL

$5.3

$13.0

$8.0

$17.0

$5.0

$16.0

$5.0

$8.0

Shrimp

SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI $7.0
Specialty Rolls

KABUKI ROLL $14.0
Combinations

HIBACHI JUMBO SHRIMP

SCALLOP $22.0
Sushi & Sashimi 4 1a Carte
FRIED OYSTER $8.0
Vegetarian Tiolls

TEMPURA ASPARAGUS ROLL $5.5
SAUTEED MUSHROOM $2.5
Grill Entrée

HIBACHI JUMBO SHRIMP $18.0
Sushi Or Sashimi

OCTOPUS $3.5
{ittle’s Tiids Meals

CORN DOG FRIES $8.0
fippetizer from Sushi Bar
TUNA TATAKI $11.0
%oll and Hand Roll

EEL CUCUMBER ROLL $6.5
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Small Dishes

GRILLED SCALLOP

fong Tolls (1)

BROOKLYN ROLL

Teriuaki Entré

TERIYAKI SCALLOP

Fresh Soup Noodles

SPICY BEEF SOUP NOODLE

Sushi fioll or Hand Roll

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL

On the Grilled|Broiler

IKA MARU

Md Favs

TERIYAKI TILAPIA

Donburi Bowls

CHICKEN RICE BOWL

T () H @ g .ll
TERIYAKI JUMBO SHRIMP
(Teppanyatsi)
HIBACHI STEAK, CHICKEN
SHRIMP

$19.0

$13.0

$21.0

$14.0

$9.0

$15.0

$17.0

$7.0

$19.0

$23.0

Thai Style Salads

SQUID SALAD $8.0
Cooked Special Roll

DRAGON TAIL ROLL $13.0
Classic éntree

PORK KATSU $16.0

Side Orders (Japanese
Menu)

ZUCCHINI ONION $3.3
Rice + Noodles

INDONESIAN FRIED RICE $16.0
Steaks &Eamp;amp; Chops
HIBACHI STEAK $18.0

Chef&#39;8 Special Roll

FANTASTIC ROLL $14.0
Makimono (Rolled Sushi)
BAGEL ROLL $11.0
Saito&#39;s Special Roll

441 ROLL $13.0
Nigeri Sushi

MACKAREL $3.0
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fippetizer_1

SPRING ROLL $4.3
71-a-Carte Nigiri/Sashimi
(2Pc Per Order)

SURF CLAM $3.0
Tnside - Out Rolls

AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL $5.3
Ramen (‘With Soup)

SEAFOOD RAMEN $17.0
Uncategorized

HIBACHI CHICKEN STEAK $19.0
Sushi Don

UNAGI DON $19.0
TEKKA DON $19.0
fippetizer

JALAPENO BOMB $8.0
SHRIMP SHUMAI $6.0
Tolls

MAMA ROLL $14.0

SPICY SALMON ROLL

Soup

JAPANESE CLEAR SOUP $2.0
TONKOTSU RAMEN $15.0

Japanese specialties

YAKITORI $7.0
MISO SOUP $2.0
OSAKA RAMEN $20.0
RAMEN
SAUTEED BROCCOLI $2.5
EGG ROLLS

[ ]
Rice Bowls
STEAK RICE BOWL $9.0
SHRIMP RICE BOWL $9.0

[ ] [ )

Sushi Bar fippetizer
SASHIMI APPETIZER $15.0
SUSHI APPETIZER $13.0
Hibachi Tunch
HIBACHI STEAK SHRIMP $19.0
HIBACHI CHICKEN SHRIMP $18.0
ﬂ.t " [ ] c t [ ] l.

HIBACHI FILLET MIGNON JUMBO

SHRIMP $26.0
OSAKA DINNER SPECIAL $35.0
Condimenis and Sauces
MUSHROOM

CURRY



Osaka Sushi 7ind Asian Cuisine Yenu

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD
SPICY KANI SALAD
SALAD

Main courses
SUSHI

CALAMARI

CRAB

Fish

SMOKED SALMON
GRILLED SALMON
SALMON ROLL

Starters

HIBACHI CHICKEN
TERIYAKI STEAK
GRILLED TROUT

Sushi Rolls

SPIDER ROLL

RAINBOW ROLL

CUCUMBER ROLL

TEMPURA SWEET POTATO ROLL

Sushi Nigiri
TOBIKO

KANI

IKURA

INARI

$6.0
$6.0

$3.3
$18.0
$5.5

$14.0
$19.0
$17.0

$11.0
$13.0
$4.0
$4.5

$3.3
$3.0
$3.5
$3.0

Hibachi

HIBACHI FILLER MIGNON
HIBACHI TROUT
HIBACHI RIBEYE
HIBACHI RIBEYE SHRIMP

Chef s Special folls
TOKYO PARTY BOAT FOR 2
TSALAGI ROLL

SNAPSHOT ROLL
OSAKA DELUXE

$24.0
$17.0
$22.0
$23.0

$50.0
$14.0
$14.0
$27.0

Teppanyatksi Dinner Entree -

Traditional

HIBACHI SHRIMP
HIBACHI SALMON
HIBACHI VEGETABLE
HIBACHI SCALLOP

fippetizers
PORK EGG ROLL
PORK GYOZA
HIBACHI LOBSTER
CRAB LEG

FRIED OYSTERS

CALIFORNIA ROLL
SPICY TUNA ROLL
WASABI TOKIKO
SPICY CRAB ROLL

ESCOLAR

$16.0
$17.0
$14.0
$20.0

$5.0
$6.0
$21.0
$43.0

$5.5
$6.5
$3.3
$6.5
$3.5
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These types of dishes are SCALLOP $3.0

being served CHICKEN

SOUP 6e

STEAK ANANAS CHICKEN

SALAD MEAT

OVETERS VEGETABLES

ICE CREAM APPLE

APPETIZER TRAVEL
UNAGI

Ingredients Used MISO

@ SALvoN $3.3 SEEF

@21yl WE HAVE $3.3 SEAFOOD

%ﬂ“ YELLOWTAIL $3.3 CARROTS

el . MUSHROOMS
BANANA

TILAPIA $3.3
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Osakia Sushi find dsian Cuisine

16 Cherokee Crossing Rd Unit 3, Opening Hours:

28789, Whittier, US, United Monday 11:00 -22:00

States Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 12:00 -21:30
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