





https://menulist.menu

16 Cherokee Crossing Rd Unit 3, 28789, Whittier, US, United States
+18285541888 - https://m.facebook.com/pages/category/Sushi-Restaurant/OSAKA-Sushi-Bar-and-Asian-Cuisine-106390177851382/









The place from Whittier offers 173 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average \$11.7. What <u>User</u> likes about Osaka Sushi And Asian Cuisine:

all the rests at Harrah's casino were fully booked as it is also a day after Christmas, so we went out of the casino and found this place. I am so glad that we have made the food so good. that is the best sushi I ever tasted and that was on the point. the only thing we didn't like was the sose for the calamari, it was too sweet, it was with the calamari at all not so pls change that to a better marinara. my super pic... read more. What User doesn't like about Osaka Sushi And Asian Cuisine:

Very nice restaurant but the food... looks great but taste not the best. The coconut shrimp was so rubbery we couldn't even finish it. The chicken had a extremely sour taste. The rice was delicious tho. But my whole family did end up with food poisoning.(most likely from the shrimp). But I don't recommend. The price are good though. read more. A selection of flavorful seafood menus is dished out by the Osaka Sushi And Asian Cuisine from Whittier, and easily digestible Japanese meals are being made with lots of fresh vegetables, fish and meat. Of course, the right drink to accompany a meal is a must; for this purpose, this gastropub offers you a wide selection of tasty, local alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, Particularly fine are also the Sashimi and delicacies like *Inside-Out* from this restaurant.



<b>Non alcoholic drinks</b> WATER		Chicken dishes CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$6.0
Alcoholic Drinks		Insalate	
BEER		AVOCADO SALAD	\$5.5
Sashimi		Nigiri Sushi	
SQUID	\$3.3	AMAEBI	\$4.0
Salad		Maki Sushi	
HOUSE GREEN SALAD	\$2.5	DYNAMITE ROLL	\$13.0
Extras		Inside Out	
GINGER		TIGER ROLL	\$13.0
Side dishes		Sushi Specials	
GRILLED VEGETABLES		PHILADELPHIA ROLL	\$6.5
Gunkan		Tempura Rolls	
SPICY SALMON	\$6.5	CHICKEN TEMPURA ROLL	\$9.0
Starters & Salads		Inside Out Rolls	
SHRIMP		YELLOWTAIL JALAPEÑO	\$13.0
Chicken		Deluxe Rolls	
CHICKEN KATSU	\$15.0	GODZILLA ROLL	\$10.0
Sauces		Gourmet Special	
MARINARA SAUCE		NABEYAKI UDON	\$14.0
Specialties		Curries	
TEDIVAL OUTOLEN	047.0	DAMANO OUDDV	

\$17.0

PANANG CURRY

**TERIYAKI CHICKEN** 



Main		Omlette	
TERIYAKI TROUT	\$19.0	TAMAGO	\$3.0
Classic Sushi Rollen		Hot und Rocket Style	
AVOCADO ROLL	\$4.5	CRUNCHY ROLL	\$14.0
Especialidades		Speziell paniertes Sushi	
BEIJING BEEF	\$16.0	ALASKA ROLL	\$7.5
Lunch Specials		Happy Hour Menii	
HIBACHI TILAPIA	\$15.0	TEMPURA APPETIZER	\$8.0
Special Roll		Nuggets	
OUT OF CONTROL	\$14.0	NUGGETS FRIES	\$8.0
Signature Rolls		Fried Rice	
BLUE RIDGE ROLL	\$14.0	FRIED RICE	
Sonstiges		Spring Roll	
SASHIMI		SUNSET ROLL	\$14.0
Sichuan dishes		Side Order	
ORANGE CHICKEN	\$16.0	SWEET CARROT	\$2.5
Asian specialties		Mantel Vegan	
EDAMAME	\$5.0	TERIYAKI SALMON	\$19.0
Lunch menu		Japanische Speisen – Futo	
THAI PANANG	\$16.0	Maki	
Sushi Tempura Rolls		SAKURA ROLL	\$13.0
OSAKA ROLL	\$18.0		



\$6.5

Lo Mein		Shrimp	
BEEF LO MEIN		SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$7.0
Hot drinks		Specialty Rolls	
TEA		KABUKI ROLL	\$14.0
Sushi Vegetarianos		<b>Combinations</b>	
SEAWEED SALAD ROLL	\$5.3	HIBACHI JUMBO SHRIMP SCALLOP	\$22.0
<b>Fried Rice &amp; Noodles</b> LO MEIN \$13.0		Sushi & Sashimi A La Carte	
LO MEIN	<b>\$13.0</b>	FRIED OYSTER	\$8.0
Теа		Vegetarian Rolls	
GREEN TEA		TEMPURA ASPARAGUS ROLL	\$5.5
Seafood Dishes		Compliments	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$8.0	SAUTEED MUSHROOM	\$2.5
Munchies		C	
SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$17.0	Grill Entrée  HIBACHI JUMBO SHRIMP	\$18.0
Small Plates		CL: O CLii	
KANI POCKET	\$5.0	Sushi Or Sashimi octopus	\$3.5
Sides and Extras			·
COCONUT SHRIMP	\$16.0	<b>Little's Kids Meals</b> CORN DOG FRIES	\$8.0
Salads and Veg			·
VIETNAMESE FRESH ROLL	\$5.0	Appetizer From Sushi B	
Featured Items		TUNA TATAKI	\$11.0
NARUTO ROLL	\$8.0	Roll and Hand Roll	
	ΨΟ.	EEL CUCUMPED DOLL	¢C E

**EEL CUCUMBER ROLL** 



Small Dishes		Thai Style Salads	
GRILLED SCALLOP	\$19.0	SQUID SALAD	\$8.0
Long Rolls (1)		Cooked Special Roll	
BROOKLYN ROLL	\$13.0	DRAGON TAIL ROLL	\$13.0
Teriyaki Entrée		Classic Entree	
TERIYAKI SCALLOP	\$21.0	PORK KATSU	\$16.0
Fresh Soup Noodles		Side Orders (Japanese	
SPICY BEEF SOUP NOODLE	\$14.0	Menu)	
Sushi Roll or Hand Roll		ZUCCHINI ONION	\$3.3
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$9.0	Rice + Noodles	
On the Grilled/Broiler		INDONESIAN FRIED RICE	\$16.0
IKA MARU	\$15.0	Steaks & Cho	<b>P</b> S
Md Favs		HIBACHI STEAK	\$18.0
TERIYAKI TILAPIA	\$17.0	Chef'S Special Ro	И
Donburi Bowls		FANTASTIC ROLL	\$14.0
CHICKEN RICE BOWL	<b>\$7.0</b>	Makimono (Rolled Sushi)	
<i>~</i>		BAGEL ROLL	\$11.0
Teriyaki Grill		0 1 0 1 00 . 0- 1 1 0	
TERIYAKI JUMBO SHRIMP	\$19.0	Saito's Special Ro	H
Emperor Combo		441 ROLL	\$13.0
(Teppanyaki)		Nigeri Sushi	
HIBACHI STEAK, CHICKEN SHRIMP	\$23.0	MACKAREL	\$3.0



Appetizer_A		Japanese specialties	
SPRING ROLL	\$4.3	YAKITORI	\$7.0
	_	MISO SOUP	\$2.0
A-La-Carte Nigiri/Sash (2Pc Per Order)	imi	Noodle	
SURF CLAM	\$3.0	OSAKA RAMEN	\$20.0
Inside - Out Rolls		RAMEN	
AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL	\$5.3	Vegetables	
		SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$2.5
Ramen (With Soup)		EGG ROLLS	
SEAFOOD RAMEN	\$17.0	Rice Bowls	
Uncategorized		STEAK RICE BOWL	\$9.0
HIBACHI CHICKEN STEAK	\$19.0	SHRIMP RICE BOWL	\$9.0
Sushi Don		Sushi Bar Appetizer	
UNAGI DON	\$19.0	SASHIMI APPETIZER	\$15.0
TEKKA DON	\$19.0	SUSHI APPETIZER	\$13.0
Appetizer		Hibachi Lunch	
JALAPENO BOMB	\$8.0	HIBACHI STEAK SHRIMP	\$19.0
SHRIMP SHUMAI	\$6.0	HIBACHI CHICKEN SHRIMP	\$18.0
Rolls		Hibachi Combination	
MAMA ROLL	\$14.0	HIBACHI FILLET MIGNON JUMBO SHRIMP	\$26.0
SPICY SALMON ROLL		OSAKA DINNER SPECIAL	\$35.0
Soup		Condiments and Sauces	
JAPANESE CLEAR SOUP	\$2.0	MUSHROOM	
TONKOTSU RAMEN	\$15.0	CURRY	

**CURRY** 



Salads		Hibachi	
SEAWEED SALAD	\$6.0	HIBACHI FILLER MIGNON	\$24.0
SPICY KANI SALAD	\$6.0	HIBACHI TROUT	\$17.0
SALAD		HIBACHI RIBEYE	\$22.0
		HIBACHI RIBEYE SHRIMP	\$23.0
Main courses			
SUSHI		Chef's Special Rolls	
CALAMARI		TOKYO PARTY BOAT FOR 2	\$50.0
CRAB		TSALAGI ROLL	\$14.0
		SNAPSHOT ROLL	\$14.0
Fish		OSAKA DELUXE	\$27.0
SMOKED SALMON	\$3.3		
GRILLED SALMON	\$18.0	Teppanyaki Dinner &	rtree -
SALMON ROLL	\$5.5	Traditional	
0-		HIBACHI SHRIMP	\$16.0
Starters		HIBACHI SALMON	\$17.0
HIBACHI CHICKEN	\$14.0	HIBACHI VEGETABLE	\$14.0
TERIYAKI STEAK	\$19.0	HIBACHI SCALLOP	\$20.0
GRILLED TROUT	\$17.0		
0 100 11		Appetizers	
Sushi Rolls		PORK EGG ROLL	\$5.0
SPIDER ROLL	\$11.0	PORK GYOZA	\$6.0
RAINBOW ROLL	\$13.0	HIBACHI LOBSTER	\$21.0
CUCUMBER ROLL	\$4.0	CRAB LEG	\$43.0
TEMPURA SWEET POTATO ROLL	\$4.5	FRIED OYSTERS	
Sushi Nigiri		Sushi	
TOBIKO	\$3.3	CALIFORNIA ROLL	. \$5.5
KANI	\$3.0	SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$6.5
IKURA	\$3.5	WASABI TOKIKO	\$3.3
INARI	\$3.0	SPICY CRAB ROLL	\$6.5
		ESCOLAR	\$3.5

**SCALLOP** 

**CHICKEN** 

**EGG** 

**UNAGI** 



These types of dishes are being served

SOUP

STEAK ANANAS CHICKEN

SALAD

OYSTERS VEGETABLES

ICE CREAM APPLE

APPETIZER TRAVEL

Ingradiants Gland MISO

Ingredients Used

**TILAPIA** 

SALMON \$3.3

WE HAVE \$3.3

YELLOWTAIL \$3.3

EEL \$3.5

MUSHROOMS

BANANA

\$3.3

\$3.0



#### Osaka Sushi And Asian Cuisine

16 Cherokee Crossing Rd Unit 3, 28789, Whittier, US, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -23:00 Saturday 11:00 -23:00 Sunday 12:00 -21:30

